
LSU Agricultural Faculty Council Member List 2025-2027 (Updated February 18, 2025) 

Name 
Term 
Exp. Email Committee 

Unit/Department/Parish 

NEED TO FILL POSITION 2025 
Dunaway, Chris 2025 cdunaway@agcenter.lsu.edu ANR/Jefferson Parish 
Friedland, Carol (Chair) 2025 cfriedland@agcenter.lsu.edu Exec., Bylaws Lousiana House-BAE 
Garner, Bruce 2025 bgarner@agcenter.lsu.edu Bylaws Northeast Region, West Carroll and 

Morehouse Parishes 
Mamp, Michael 2025 mmamp@agcenter.lsu.edu Textiles, Apparel Design, and Merch. 
Miller, Maddox 2025 mmmiller@agcenter.lsu.edu Exec. Lafayette Parish 
Moreira, Vinicius 2025 vmoreira@agcenter.lsu.edu Bylaws Animal Sciences 
Schafer, Mark 2025 mschafer@agcenter.lsu.edu Bylaws Ag Economics & Agribusiness 
Shields, Sara 2025 srshields@agcenter.lsu.edu Policies Central Region 

Aryana, Kayanush (Kai) 2026 karyana@agcenter.lsu.edu Exec., Work Env. Nutrition & Food Science 
Burnett, Michael 2026 mburnett@agcenter.lsu.edu Work Env. Ag & Ext., Educ., and Eval. 
Gautreaux, Becky 2026 bgautreaux@agcenter.lsu.edu Work Env. Parish Chair, Lafourche Parish 
Husseneder, Claudia 2026 CHusseneder@agcenter.lsu.edu Policies Entomology 
McCarter, Kevin (Vice Chair) 2026 mccarter@lsu.edu Exec., Bylaws Experimental Statistics 
Newsome, Brittney 2026 BNewsome@agcenter.lsu.edu Work Env. NE Region; Richland & West Carroll 
Wolfe, Brett 2026 bwolfe@agcenter.lsu.edu Strat. Plan. Renewable Natural Resources 

Afton, William (Recorder) 2027 wafton@agcenter.lsu.edu Exec. St. Tammany Parish 
Aita, Giovanna 2027 gaita@agcenter.lsu.edu Exec., Work Env. Audubon Sugar Institute 
Duhon, Jennifer 2027 jduhon@agcenter.lsu.edu Rapides & Avoyelles Parishes 
Jha, Prashant 2027 pjha@agcenter.lsu.edu Strat. Plan. Plant, Environmental, & Soil Sciences 
Lutz, Greg 2027 glutz@agcenter.lsu.edu Strat. Plan. Renewable Natural Resources 
Miller, Donnie 2027 dmiller@agcenter.lsu.edu Strat. Plan. Northeast Research Station 
Richards, Jonathan 2027 jrichards@agcenter.lsu.edu Policies Plant Pathology and Crop Physiology 

Vlosky, Richard rvlosky@agcenter.lsu.edu Exec. Renewable Natural Resources 
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Name 

NEED TO FILL POSITION 
Dunaway, Chris 
Friedland, Carol (Chair) 
Garner, Bruce 

Mamp, Michael 
Miller, Maddox 
Moreira, Vinicius 
Schafer, Mark 
Shields, Sara 

Aryana, Kayanush (Kai) 
Burnett, Michael 
Gautreaux, Becky 
Husseneder, Claudia 
McCarter, Kevin (Vice Chair) 
Newsome, Brittney 
Wolfe, Brett 

Afton, William (Recorder) 
Aita, Giovanna 
Duhon, Jennifer 
Jha, Prashant 
Lutz, Greg 
Miller, Donnie 
Richards, Jonathan 

Vlosky, Richard 

Area Rank Position 
Primary 

Appt. 
Location 

Full Agent Extension Off- campus 
Horticulture Assistant Agent Extension Off- Campus 
Engineering/Building Construction Full/Associate Full Professor Research On-Campus 
Parish Chair-West Carroll & Morehouse Associate Agent Extension Off- campus   

LSU Textile and Costume Museum Full/Associate Associate Professor Research On-Campus 
Horticulture Associate Agent Extension Off- Campus 
Attending Veterinarian Full/Associate Full Professor Research On-Campus 
Rural Sociology Full/Associate Full Professor Research On-Campus 
Horticulture, LA Master Gardener State 
Coord. 

Full Agent Extension Off- campus 

Functional Foods, Probiotics Full/Associate Full Professor Research On-Campus 
Research Methods, Design & Analysis Full/Associate Full Professor Research On-Campus 
Nutrition and Community Health Full/Associate Agent Extension Off- campus 
Urban Entomology Full/Associate Full Professor Research On-Campus 
Multi. Analysis/Gen. Lin. Mixed Modeling, 
Exp. Design

Full/Associate Associate Professor Research On-Campus 
Nutrition Agent Associate Agent Extension Off- campus 
Tree ecophysiology Assistant Assistant Professor Research On-Campus 

Horticulture Associate Agent Extension Off- campus 
Biomass Conversion Full Prof Research Off- campus 
Nutrition and Community Health Associate Agent Extension Off-Campus 
Weed Science Full/Associate Full Professor Research On-Campus 
Aquaculture Full/Associate Full Professor Research On-Campus 
Weed Management Full Prof Research Off- campus 
Host-Pathogen Interactions Full/Associate Associate Professor Research On-Campus 

Forest Sector Business Development Past Chair Full Professor Research On-Campus 




